



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 48 8 de Souza Wallace21 55 14 Price William

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

47 107 Total Team
16 29 8 de Souza Wallace
9 15 5 Barth Tiago
8 23 1 Campos Wanderson

12 42 Total Team
6 14 14 Costa Deivid
4 7 8 de Souza Wallace
2 10 5 Barth Tiago
2 94 Total Team
1 18 1 Campos Wanderson
1 16 5 Barth Tiago

34 Total Team
95 243 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 115 Total Team
20 38 14 Price William
8 9 7 Holt Maxwell
8 21 11 McLachlin Spencer

10 50 Total Team
3 11 7 Holt Maxwell
3 14 9 Lipsitz Max
2 8 1 Anderson Matthew
3 85 Total Team
1 26 17 Werle Matthew
1 14 9 Lipsitz Max
1 13 14 Price William

19 Total Team
84 250 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Campos Wanderson
2 Hage Guilherme
3 de Deus LucasL
4 Bandero Felipe
5 Barth Tiago
7 Gelinski Tiago
8 de Souza Wallace
9 Da Costa William

11 Faccin Carlos
14 Costa Deivid
15 Assis Bernardo
16 Santos Junior Jose

   

L L L L
 
   
   
   
   


   
  

9

12

20
8

11
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Percy Oncken
Antonio Resende

USA • U.S.A. 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Anderson Matthew
3 Carroll Kevin
7 Holt Maxwell
8 Ker Kevin
9 Lipsitz Max

11 McLachlin Spencer
12 Pedersen Sean
13 Reinholm Cole
14 Price William
15 Shoji KawikaL
17 Werle Matthew
18 Zahn Austin

   


   

   
   
 
  
   
L L L L
   



10

11

8
9

3
21

2
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Read, Andy (USA)
Hawks, John (USA)

Referees: Vito Sante ACHILLE (ITA) & Toshihiko TANO (JPN)

USA
BRA 3

1 22
25

25
20

18
25

19
25

84
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:25 0:23 0:26 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 40009.07.2007
Rabat
Salle Mollay Abdellah

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:49  Total: 1:49
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2007 FIVB Men's Junior World Championship Morocco
Pool B


